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04/30/2024

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

    

ASSETS
CASH
CWB Operating 109,661.60 
US Bank Operating 43,000.85 
US Bank Operating  Reserve 80,823.29 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL CASH 233,485.74 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS 233,485.74 

–––––––––

LIABILITIES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Prepaid Assessments 54,030.58 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 54,030.58 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES 54,030.58 

EQUITY
Retained Earnings 192,950.33 
Current Earnings (13,495.17)

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EQUITY 179,455.16 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 233,485.74 

–––––––––
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c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

     Current Month    Year-To-Date

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER REVENUE
Late Charges 980.00 1,365.00 
Late Interest 175.18 186.79 
Interest Income 0.00 50.21 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 1,155.18 1,602.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL REVENUE 1,155.18 1,602.00 

–––––––– –––––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS
Grounds Maintenance 0.00 494.10 
Holiday Decorations 0.00 12,985.18 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 0.00 13,479.28 
UTILITIES
Gas & Electricity 66.29 66.29 
Electricity 0.00 198.40 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 66.29 264.69 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL
Management 500.00 2,000.00 
Collection Expense 60.00 240.00 
Legal 0.00 238.00 
Reimbursed Legal (1,633.00) (1,633.00)
Office Supplies & Expense 7.65 492.20 
Bank Charges 0.00 16.00 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP (1,065.35) 1,353.20 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL EXPENSES (999.06) 15,097.17 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 2,154.24 (13,495.17)

–––––––– –––––––––
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c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

Current Mnth
      Actual

Current Mnth
      Budget

Current Mnth
    Variance

    Current YTD
      Actual

 Current YTD
      Budget

 Current YTD
    Variance

Current Year
Total Budget

 

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
0 18,000 (18,000) 1.400100 Assessments 0 36,000 (36,000) 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
0 18,000 (18,000) TOTAL OPERATING ASSESSMENTS 0 36,000 (36,000) 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

980 0 980 1.420100 Late Charges 1,365 0 1,365 0 
175 0 175 1.420300 Late Interest 187 0 187 0 

0 208 (208) 1.420305 Fees 0 832 (832) 2,500 
0 0 0 1.420362 Grants 0 0 0 2,000 
0 0 0 1.420512 Luminarias 0 2,400 (2,400) 2,400 
0 2 (2) 1.430100 Interest Income 50 8 42 24 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
1,155 210 945 TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 1,602 3,240 (1,638) 6,924 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
1,155 18,210 (17,055) TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 1,602 39,240 (37,638) 60,924 

–––––– –––––– ––––––– ––––––– –––––– ––––––– ––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

0 0 0 1.700150 Grounds Maintenance 494 0 (494) 13,000 
0 125 125 1.720320 Improvements 0 500 500 1,500 
0 542 542 1.720906 Holiday Decorations 12,985 2,168 (10,817) 6,500 
0 0 0 1.720907 Luminarias 0 0 0 1,200 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
0 667 667 TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 13,479 2,668 (10,811) 22,200 

UTILITIES
66 0 (66) 1.800100 Gas & Electricity 66 0 (66) 0 

0 92 92 1.800200 Electricity 198 368 170 1,100 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

66 92 26 TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 265 368 103 1,100 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

500 500 0 1.900100 Management 2,000 2,000 0 6,000 
60 0 (60) 1.900330 Collection Expense 240 0 (240) 0 

0 0 0 1.900400 Legal 238 0 (238) 0 
(1,633) 0 1,633 1.900500 Reimbursed Legal (1,633) 0 1,633 0 

0 0 0 1.900700 Insurance 0 0 0 2,500 
0 0 0 1.901510 Community Activities 0 0 0 1,500 
8 0 (8) 1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 492 0 (492) 0 
0 1,544 1,544 1.903001 Professional Fees 0 6,176 6,176 18,525 
0 0 0 1.903200 Bank Charges 16 0 (16) 0 
0 21 21 1.903605 Gifts 0 84 84 250 
0 83 83 1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 0 332 332 1,000 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
(1,065) 2,148 3,213 TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 1,353 8,592 7,239 29,775 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

(999) 2,907 3,906 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 15,097 11,628 (3,469) 53,075 
¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
2,154 15,303 (13,149) NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (13,495) 27,612 (41,107) 7,849 

–––––– –––––– ––––––– ––––––– –––––– ––––––– ––––––
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04/30/2024

c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

          Jan
       2024

        Feb
       2024

        Mar
       2024

        Apr
       2024

        May
       2024

        Jun
       2024

        Jul
       2024

        Aug
       2024

        Sep
       2024

        Oct
       2024

        Nov
       2024

        Dec
       2024

** Y-T-D **
        ACT

** Y-T-D **
        BUD

** Y-T-D **
        VAR

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
1.400100 Assessments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,000 (36,000)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING ASSESSMENTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,000 (36,000)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

1.420100 Late Charges 92 175 118 980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,365 0 1,365 
1.420300 Late Interest 0 2 9 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 0 187 
1.420305 Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 832 (832)
1.420512 Luminarias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,400 (2,400)
1.430100 Interest Income 17 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 8 42 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 109 193 145 1,155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,602 3,240 (1,638)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 109 193 145 1,155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,602 39,240 (37,638)

–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– ––––––– –––––– –––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

1.700150 Grounds Maintenance 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 0 (494)
1.720320 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 
1.720906 Holiday Decorations 4,127 8,694 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,985 2,168 (10,817)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 4,621 8,694 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,479 2,668 (10,811)
UTILITIES

1.800100 Gas & Electricity 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 (66)
1.800200 Electricity 66 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 368 170 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 66 66 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 368 103 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

1.900100 Management 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 0 
1.900330 Collection Expense 100 80 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 (240)
1.900400 Legal 102 0 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 (238)
1.900500 Reimbursed Legal 0 0 0 (1,633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,633) 0 1,633 
1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 24 17 443 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 0 (492)
1.903001 Professional Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,176 6,176 
1.903200 Bank Charges 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 (16)
1.903605 Gifts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 332 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 742 597 1,079 (1,065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,353 8,592 7,239 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 5,430 9,357 1,309 (999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,097 11,628 (3,469)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (5,321) (9,164) (1,165) 2,154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (13,495) 27,612 (41,107)

–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– –– ––––––– –––––– –––––––
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c/o LCM Property Management
1776 South Jackson Suite 300
Denver  CO  80210

       Actual
   Jan 2024

     Actual
   Feb 2024

     Actual
   Mar 2024

     Actual
   Apr 2024

     Budget
   May 2024

     Budget
   Jun 2024

     Budget
   Jul 2024

     Budget
   Aug 2024

     Budget
   Sep 2024

     Budget
   Oct 2024

     Budget
   Nov 2024

     Budget
   Dec 2024

 
       TOTAL

      ANNUAL
      BUDGET     VARIANCE

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
1.400100 Assessments 0 0 0 0 18,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,000 54,000 (36,000)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING ASSESSMENTS 0 0 0 0 18,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,000 54,000 (36,000)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

1.420100 Late Charges 92 175 118 980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,365 0 1,365 
1.420300 Late Interest 0 2 9 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 0 187 
1.420305 Fees 0 0 0 0 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 212 1,668 2,500 (832)
1.420362 Grants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 0 0 0 0 2,000 2,000 0 
1.420512 Luminarias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,400 (2,400)
1.430100 Interest Income 17 16 17 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 66 24 42 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 109 193 145 1,155 210 210 210 2,210 210 210 210 214 5,286 6,924 (1,638)

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 109 193 145 1,155 18,210 210 210 2,210 210 210 210 214 23,286 60,924 (37,638)

–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––– –––––– –––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

1.700150 Grounds Maintenance 494 0 0 0 0 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 0 0 13,494 13,000 (494)
1.720320 Improvements 0 0 0 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 1,000 1,500 500 
1.720906 Holiday Decorations 4,127 8,694 164 0 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 538 17,317 6,500 (10,817)
1.720907 Luminarias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400 400 1,200 1,200 0 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 4,621 8,694 164 0 667 3,267 3,267 3,267 3,267 3,667 1,067 1,063 33,011 22,200 (10,811)
UTILITIES

1.800100 Gas & Electricity 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 (66)
1.800200 Electricity 66 66 66 0 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 88 930 1,100 170 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 66 66 66 66 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 88 997 1,100 103 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

1.900100 Management 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6,000 6,000 0 
1.900330 Collection Expense 100 80 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 (240)
1.900400 Legal 102 0 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 (238)
1.900500 Reimbursed Legal 0 0 0 (1,633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,633) 0 1,633 
1.900700 Insurance 0 0 0 0 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 2,500 0 
1.901510 Community Activities 0 0 0 0 0 750 0 750 0 0 0 0 1,500 1,500 0 
1.902200 Office Supplies & Expense 24 17 443 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 0 (492)
1.903001 Professional Fees 0 0 0 0 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,541 12,349 18,525 6,176 
1.903200 Bank Charges 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 (16)
1.903605 Gifts 0 0 0 0 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 19 166 250 84 
1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 0 0 0 0 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 87 668 1,000 332 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 742 597 1,079 (1,065) 4,648 2,898 2,148 2,898 2,148 2,148 2,148 2,147 22,536 29,775 7,239 

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 5,430 9,357 1,309 (999) 5,407 6,257 5,507 6,257 5,507 5,907 3,307 3,298 56,544 53,075 (3,469)
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       Actual
   Jan 2024

     Actual
   Feb 2024

     Actual
   Mar 2024

     Actual
   Apr 2024

     Budget
   May 2024

     Budget
   Jun 2024

     Budget
   Jul 2024

     Budget
   Aug 2024

     Budget
   Sep 2024

     Budget
   Oct 2024

     Budget
   Nov 2024

     Budget
   Dec 2024

 
       TOTAL

      ANNUAL
      BUDGET     VARIANCE

¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (5,321) (9,164) (1,165) 2,154 12,803 (6,047) (5,297) (4,047) (5,297) (5,697) (3,097) (3,084) (33,258) 7,849 (41,107)

–––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––– –––––– –––––––
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Acct#     

 
Description                                  

       Jan
      2024

       Feb
      2024

       Mar
      2024

       Apr
      2024

       May
      2024

       Jun
      2024

       Jul
      2024

       Aug
      2024

       Sep
      2024

       Oct
      2024

       Nov
      2024

       Dec
      2024

              ANNUAL
              BUDGET

ASSESSMENT REVENUE
1.400100 Assessments 0 0 18,000 18,000 18,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING ASSESSMENTS 0 0 18,000 18,000 18,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54,000 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

1.420305 Fees 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 212 2,500 
1.420362 Grants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 0 0 0 0 2,000 
1.420512 Luminarias 2,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,400 
1.430100 Interest Income 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OTHER OPERATING INCOME 2,610 210 210 210 210 210 210 2,210 210 210 210 214 6,924 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE 2,610 210 18,210 18,210 18,210 210 210 2,210 210 210 210 214 60,924 

––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––
OPERATING EXPENSES
GROUNDS

1.700150 Grounds Maintenance 0 0 0 0 0 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,600 0 0 13,000 
1.720320 Improvements 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 1,500 
1.720906 Holiday Decorations 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 538 6,500 
1.720907 Luminarias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400 400 1,200 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GROUNDS EXPENSE 667 667 667 667 667 3,267 3,267 3,267 3,267 3,667 1,067 1,063 22,200 
UTILITIES

1.800200 Electricity 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 88 1,100 
¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL UTILITIES EXPENSE 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 88 1,100 
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE GENERAL

1.900100 Management 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 6,000 
1.900700 Insurance 0 0 0 0 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 
1.901510 Community Activities 0 0 0 0 0 750 0 750 0 0 0 0 1,500 
1.903001 Professional Fees 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,544 1,541 18,525 
1.903605 Gifts 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 19 250 
1.904999 Other General Admin Expenses 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 87 1,000 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL GENERAL ADMIN EXP 2,148 2,148 2,148 2,148 4,648 2,898 2,148 2,898 2,148 2,148 2,148 2,147 29,775 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 2,907 2,907 2,907 2,907 5,407 6,257 5,507 6,257 5,507 5,907 3,307 3,298 53,075 

¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
NET OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) (297) (2,697) 15,303 15,303 12,803 (6,047) (5,297) (4,047) (5,297) (5,697) (3,097) (3,084) 7,849 

––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– –––––– ––––––



05/21/2024  1:12 PM AP Check History Report Page: wr  9
Columbine Valley Homeowners Association

04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024

Bank CO611 - Columbine Val CWB-11

For All Check Numbers

Check Vendor Name   
Voucher

 
Invoice

Type Chk Date
Proc Date

Void Date Recon 
Date Inv Amount

Payments Disc Taken Amount

500033 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 04/23/2024 04/30/2024 567.65 0.00 567.65
00175142CO6-2024-04 04/23/2024 567.65 567.65 0.00

Bank Totals for all Check Types Except D 567.65 0.00 567.65

Total Number of Checks       1



05/21/2024  1:12 PM GL Transaction Register Page: B 10

For Journal Entries Dated 04/01/24 to 04/30/24
For All Batch Numbers
For Journal Type - Ref No's ACK -  to ACK - 
ZZZZZZZZZZZZ
For Entities CO6 to CO6

Type Reference Description Date  
Entity

User   
Account

 
Subacct

Create Date
Description Debit Credit

ACK CO611-
500033

Lcm Property Managem 04/23/2024 Access 04/23/2024

Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.100100 Cash - Operating 567.65
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.900100 Management 500.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.900330 Collection Expense 60.00
Columbine Valley HOA CO6 1.902200 Office Supplies/Exp 7.65

Totals 567.65 567.65



05/21/2024  1:12 PM Bank Reconciliation Page: 11
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

04/30/2024

 
Bank Balance As Of 04/30/2024 113,719.44

Outstanding Checks AP -4,057.84
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 109,661.60

Book Balance As Of 04/30/2024 109,661.60
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 109,661.60



05/21/2024  1:12 PM Outstanding Check List Page: 12
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Checks Dated 04/30/2024

Check Date Vendor  Type Amount
010026 04/14/2021 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 1,055.88
010034 06/30/2021 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 586.29
010063 04/18/2022 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 970.29
010072 08/19/2022 lcmp1a LCM Property Management C 641.96
010075 10/17/2022 LCMP1A LCM Property Management C 503.42
100813 06/02/2023 WARD1F Greg Ward C 300.00

Report Total 4,057.84



05/21/2024  1:12 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 13
CO611 Columbine Val CWB-11

Deposits Dated 04/30/2024

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00































05/21/2024  1:12 PM Delinquent Report Page: 28
CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

04/30/2024
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0061 01  C Pat Boyle 16 Fairway Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 05/23/2023 300.00

0099 01  C Tim Kuzava 72 Fairway Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 05/16/2023 300.00

0143 02  C Alex and David Peterson 34 Niblick Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 06/06/2023 300.00

0149 01  C Michael Schuyler 5 Wedge Way 862.07 38.01 38.01 300.00 486.05
Last Pmt: 05/05/2022 300.00

0125 01  C John Sedbrook 16 Niblick Lane 300.00 300.00
Last Pmt: 04/24/2023 300.00

0044 03  C Matthew Smart 15 Driver Lane 300.00 300.00

Entity  Totals Delinquent 2,362.07 38.01 38.01 1,800.00 486.05
                       Prepaids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Net 2,362.07 38.01 38.01 1,800.00 486.05
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 300.00
LC Late Charge 245.00 35.00 35.00 0.00 175.00
LI Late Interest 17.07 3.01 3.01 0.00 11.05



05/21/2024  1:12 PM Prepaid Report Page: 29
CO6 Columbine Valley HOA

04/30/2024
CO

Unit 
Space

R  Sts
Type  

Owner
Co-Resident

 
CC

Unit Address
  Description        

Deposit
Date   Amount Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

CO-CO6  - COLUMBINE VALLEY HOA

0128 01  P Kathleen Blandford 19 Niblick Lane -263.98 -263.98
Last Pmt: 04/08/2021 300.00

0041 01  C Laurie Cunningham 12 Driver Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 03/05/2024 300.00

0060 02  C Michael Gutesha, Jr. 15 Fairway Lane -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 03/21/2024 300.00

0167 02  C Markham Hawkins 24 Wedge Way -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 03/21/2024 300.00

0159 01  C Dr. Roderick McDonald 16 Wedge Way -300.00 -300.00
Last Pmt: 04/16/2024 300.00

0096 01  C Greg Ward 67 Fairway Lane -18.00 -18.00
Last Pmt: 04/01/2024 3,417.77

Entity  Totals Delinquent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
                       Prepaids -1,481.98 -318.00 -900.00 0.00 -263.98
                       Net -1,481.98 -318.00 -900.00 0.00 -263.98
Entity  Counts Delinquent 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 1.00

Net Distribution
26 Assessment-Reg Annu -1,463.98 -300.00 -900.00 0.00 -263.98
WO Write-Off Balances -18.00 -18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


